Pneumatics
Pneu: 07:09
2
Ø32 -Ø160 CYLINDERØ8 -Ø25 PNEUMATIC CYLINDER
Ø32 -Ø100 SQUARE PROFILE CYLINDER CYLINDER MOUNTINGS
F.R.L. COMPACT CYLINDER
SPECIAL CUSTOM BUILT CYLINDER COMPACT CYLINDER NON ROTATING
PNEUMATIC CYLINDERS

1
 Specifications are subject to change without notice16
ORDERING EXAMPLE
1. SPC-D-0-00-0-32/ 100
Double acting Cylinder with 32mm bore and 100mm stroke
2. SPC-E-S-AV-MF1-40/ 175
Single acting Cylinder with 40mm bore and 175mm stroke, Spring at Rod Side,
with fork on the Piston Rod, Viton seals for high temperature application and front
flange mounting
ORDERING EXAMPLE
MOUNTINGS
MP2-40
Rear Trunnion for 40 mm bore Cylinder
* Please note, the mountings will be supplied loose along with cylinder
CYLINDER AS PER ISO 6431 & CETOP RP 52 PØ 32 - Ø 100
ORDERING CODE
21 43 5
TYPE MODEL SPECIAL MODEL BORE STROKE
4
5
BORE Ø
STROKE
32
40
50
63
80
100
125
160
3000mm
100mm
100mm
Max. D
Max. E
Max. EA
Double Acting
Single Acting, Spring at Rod Side
Single Acting, Spring at Rear Cover
1
2
3 Standard
Viton Seals
Bellow
Polyurethane Coating
Double ended Piston Rod
SS 316 Material Piston Rod
Other. To define special models
SPC
D
E
EA
-
AV
SBG
CL
DS
ZRM
SU
TYPE
MODEL
SPECIAL
ORDERING CODE
PISTON ROD CONNECTION
Outer Thread
Flexible Joint
Fork
Ball and Socket Joint
Extra Lock Nut
-
F
S
W
LN
4x Internal Thread Front and Rear
2 Pedestal
Front Flange
Rear Flange